CatonMediaBridge
Media IO Platform
Cost Effective Any Input / Any Output Compact Design
Module-based Reliable Dual Power Future Upgrading
Introduction
CatonMediaBridge is a cost-effective, platform-based and multipurpose video processing equipment targeted for various video delivery application.
With multiplexing/ASI/IP built in the platform, CatonMediaBridge supports 3 functional modules for receiving, encoding and decoding.
Customers can easily adopt a video service or turn around your service into IP-based network or leverage its high density to support multi-channel

Order Information
Model Description
CatonMB Chassis with 3 slots, Single Power Supply
CatonMB-2PS Chassis with 3 slots, Dual Power Supply
CatonMB-SDIEN2CH Encode H.264, SDI/CVBS input, 2 channels, support MPEG2/AAC/AC3 Audio
CatonMB-SDIEN4CH Encode H.264, SDI/CVBS input, 4 channels, support MPEG2/AAC/AC3 Audio
CatonMB-HDMIEN2CH Encode H.264, HDMI input, 2 channels, support MPEG2/AAC/AC3 Audio
CatonMB-HDMIEN4CH Encode H.264, HDMI input, 4 channels, support MPEG2/AAC/AC3 Audio
CatonMB-IPASI TS over IP I/O & ASI I/O Module
CatonMB-DE2CH 2-CH SD & HD SDI & HDMI Decoding Module, close caption support
CatonMB-DE4CHCVBS Decoding module (4CH, CVBS)
CatonMB-ENAUDIO4CH 4CH Audio Encoding Module (MPEG1L2, DRA, AAC and AC3 audio supported)
CatonMB-SDIEN4CH CatonMB-HDMIEN4CH CatonMB-IPASI
CatonMB-DE2CH CatonMB-DE4CHCVBS CatonMB-ENAUDIO4CH
CatonMB-SDIEN4CH is a 4-channel
encoding module that can be installed
in CatonMediaBridge chassis to
encode programs into H.264 HD/SD
or MPEG-2 SD profiles SDI or CVBS.
And supports AAC (HE/LC) or AC3
encoding and has a 2nd MPEG1L2
audio option for each program.
CatonMB-HDMIEN4CH is a multi-
channel H.264/MPEG-2 encoding
module that can encode maximum 4
programs into H.264 HD/SD or
MPEG-2 SD profiles via HDMI input.
With high-efficient codec and AAC/
AC3 options, it provides and excellent
video quality with acceptable
bandwidth and thus can be widely
deployed in various content delivery
cases.
CatonMB-IPASI module supports 2
independently configurable ASI ports
for input or output and 1 Ethernet port
for 64 IP input and 32 IP output
channels with an extra Ethernet port
as redundancy IP output.
CatonMB-DE2CH is a 2-channel
decoding installed in SMP100 or
DMP900 chassis to programs of
H.264/MPEG-2 HD/SD HDMI
interfaces.
CatonMB-ENAUDIO4CH is a 4ch
audio encoding module that can be
installed in CatonMediaBridge chassis
to encode balanced/unbalanced
analog or digital audio (AES/EBU) into
MPEG1L2/DRA/AAC/AC3 audio
format.
CatonMB-DE4CHCVBS module
supports up to 4 MPEG4/MPEG2 SD
channels decoding and MPEG1/2,
AAC or Dolby AC3 audio decoding.
With the compact design, it decodes
more programs yet maintaining high
quality audio/video output, which